Page 1 of 6 13/9/2017
10G SFP+ Active Optical Cables
P/N: GSS-MDO100-xxxC (xxx: 001 to 300)
Features
 Electrical interface compliant to SFF-8431
 Hot-pluggable SFP+ form-factor
 850nm VCSEL transmitter
 PIN photo-detector receiver

The publication of information in this data sheet does not imply freedom from patent or other protective rights
of GIGALIGHT or others. Further details are available from any GIGALIGHT sales representative.
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
GSS-MDO100-001C 1m SFP+ Active Optical Cable
GSS-MDO100-002C 2m SFP+ Active Optical Cable
GSS-MDO100-003C 3m SFP+ Active Optical Cable
GSS-MDO100-005C 5m SFP+ Active Optical Cable
GSS-MDO100-007C 7m SFP+ Active Optical Cable
GSS-MDO100-010C 10m SFP+ Active Optical Cable
GSS-MDO100-xxxC 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable up to 300m on OM3 MMF
xxx: 001~100,1~300 length in meters (OM3 fiber is available）
E-mail: sales@gigalight.com
Web : https://www.gigalight.com/